
 

 
TENDER NOTICE (Online only) 

 
Tender Notice No. TNRDC/CD/008/2024                              Dated: 04.10.2024          

 

The Managing Director, M/s. TamilNadu Road Development Company Ltd.(TNRDC), R.A 
Puram, Chennai- 600 028 invites schedule bids under two cover system through online only 
for implementation of the following work in Tamil Nadu upto 18.11.2024, 3.00 PM 

 

Details of works, availability of tender documents and all other details are available from 

15.10.2024 to 18.11.2024,15.00 Hrs in the website https://tntenders.gov.in . In case of any 

changes / corrections etc on the above, the same will be published in the above website only. 

The bids are scheduled to be opened on 19.11.2024, 15.30 Hrs. 

 
 
                                                                                                      Managing Director  

Tamil Nadu Road Development Company Ltd 

Sl.No. Description of Services Indicative 
value of work 
inclusive of 

GST                       
(Rs) 

EMD/Bid 
Security 

value  (Rs)                       

Period of 
Completion 

1 Development of Concrete 
Road leading from NCTPS 
main road to KPL Coal 
Stack Yard and                      
Re-Construction of two 
nos. of bridges at Km 3/519 
PSC in situ girder bridge 
and Km 4/124 RCC in situ 
girder bridge in the 
existing road (Km 0/000 to 
Km 4/390) 

5096.94 Lakhs 50,97,000/- 24 Months 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

